Apach GAS GRIDDLE

CHEF

[~AEE Jul |
D27 OS> K
@50 +@

0G30/50 e G25/25
+G30/37 ©G25.1/25
® G30/29 = G25/20
0 G20/20 # G120/8
+ G20/25 @G110/8




Pos Code

0001
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0902
0902
0902
0902
0902
0902
0902
0902
0902
0903
0903
0903

CR0592060

MA1033700200

CR0583830
MA1326500
MA86720
MA1878500
CR0587280
CR0585660
SI8301230
CR1095070
CR0588950
CR0580460
CR1095120

MACM136000

MA1936100
MA1936400
CR0688540
CR0585540
CR0O688780

MA1030000600

CR1166930

MACM029000

MA673500
MA1888100
MA1888400
MA1891700
MA1955500
MA1949900
CR0797310
CR0585671
MA417810
MA459300
MA1888200
MA1394700
CR0687180
MA521611
MA521811
MA521911
MA523011
MA523211
MA523511
MA523711
MA525711
MA526011
MA1887800
MA1887900
MA1888000

GAS GRIDDLE

Description

CAP [C]

NUT [C] M14X1

PIPE [C] GRIDDLE LEFT THERMOSTATIC VALVE
NUT [C] M16X1,5

BICONE [C] D. 10

THERMOSTAT [C] 360A°C

PIPE [C] GRIDDLE WITH THERMOSTATIC VALVE M40/80 LEFT PILOT
NOZZLE HOLDER [C]

DRAWER [C] FOR GRIDDLE 900 M40
KNOB [C] SHAFT D. 10

EXTENSION [C] DRAIN PASTA COOKER 900
BUSH [C]

LABEL FRY-TOP GAS

PROTECTION [C] PIEZO UNIT

PIEZO IGNITOR [C]

IGNITOR CABLE SET [C] L. 800
RAMP [C] GRIDDLE 700 M40

CAP [C]

BURNER [C] GRIDDLE 700 M40
SHOVEL [C]

FLUE GRID [C] M640

PILOT [C]

NUT [C] M10X1

BICONE [C] D. 4

CONNECTOR [C] IGNITOR CLAMPING
CONNECTOR [C] THERMOCOUPLE
THERMOCOUPLE [C]

IGNITOR [C]

KNOB JOINT [C]

VALVE [C]

BICONE [C] D. 12

CONNECTOR [C] PIPE /12

CAP [C]

BICONE CONNECTOR D. 4MM

BULB HOLDER GAS FRY-TOP 700
NOZZLE [C] D. 115

NOZZLE [C] D. 125

NOZZLE [C] D. 130

NOZZLE [C] D. 185

NOZZLE [C] D. 195

NOZZLE [C] D. 210

NOZZLE [C] D. 220

NOZZLE [C] D. 350

NOZZLE [C] D. 380

NOZZLE [C] D. 27 PILOT

NOZZLE [C] D. 50 PILOT

NOZZLE [C] D. 14 PILOT



