



GAS GRIDDLE

Pos	Code	Description
0001	CR0592060	CAP [C]
0003	MA1033700200	NUT [C] M14X1
0004	CR0583830	PIPE [C] GRIDDLE LEFT THERMOSTATIC VALVE
0005	MA1326500	NUT [C] M16X1,5
0006	MA86720	BICONE [C] D. 10
0007	MA1878500	THERMOSTAT [C] 360Â°C
0008	CR0587280	PIPE [C] GRIDDLE WITH THERMOSTATIC VALVE M40/80 LEFT PILOT
0009	CR0585660	NOZZLE HOLDER [C]
0012	SI8301230	DRAWER [C] FOR GRIDDLE 900 M40
0013	CR1095070	KNOB [C] SHAFT D. 10
0014	CR0588950	EXTENSION [C] DRAIN PASTA COOKER 900
0015	CR0580460	BUSH [C]
0016	CR1095120	LABEL FRY-TOP GAS
0017	MACM136000	PROTECTION [C] PIEZO UNIT
0018	MA1936100	PIEZO IGNITOR [C]
0019	MA1936400	IGNITOR CABLE SET [C] L. 800
0021	CR0688540	RAMP [C] GRIDDLE 700 M40
0022	CR0585540	CAP [C]
0023	CR0688780	BURNER [C] GRIDDLE 700 M40
0024	MA1030000600	SHOVEL [C]
0025	CR1166930	FLUE GRID [C] M640
0026	MACM029000	PILOT [C]
0027	MA673500	NUT [C] M10X1
0028	MA1888100	BICONE [C] D. 4
0029	MA1888400	CONNECTOR [C] IGNITOR CLAMPING
0030	MA1891700	CONNECTOR [C] THERMOCOUPLE
0031	MA1955500	THERMOCOUPLE [C]
0032	MA1949900	IGNITOR [C]
0033	CR0797310	KNOB JOINT [C]
0034	CR0585671	VALVE [C]
0035	MA417810	BICONE [C] D. 12
0036	MA459300	CONNECTOR [C] PIPE /12
0037	MA1888200	CAP [C]
0038	MA1394700	BICONE CONNECTOR D. 4MM
0039	CR0687180	BULB HOLDER GAS FRY-TOP 700
0902	MA521611	NOZZLE [C] D. 115
0902	MA521811	NOZZLE [C] D. 125
0902	MA521911	NOZZLE [C] D. 130
0902	MA523011	NOZZLE [C] D. 185
0902	MA523211	NOZZLE [C] D. 195
0902	MA523511	NOZZLE [C] D. 210
0902	MA523711	NOZZLE [C] D. 220
0902	MA525711	NOZZLE [C] D. 350
0902	MA526011	NOZZLE [C] D. 380
0903	MA1887800	NOZZLE [C] D. 27 PILOT
0903	MA1887900	NOZZLE [C] D. 50 PILOT
0903	MA1888000	NOZZLE [C] D. 14 PILOT